
Suppliers: Perfect for your event 

Balloons: 
Basically Balloons - https://www.basicallyballoons.co.uk/ 

Bespoke balloon decorating company. Professional, NABA qualified venue 
decorators. 

 
Merry Balloons - https://merryballoons.com 

Looking for balloon twisting for birthday parties? Our team offers top-notch balloon 
modelling services perfect for any celebration! 

 
Bands / Solo Singers: 

Sway with Bublé - https://www.mikeyjc.co.uk/ 

Singer - Michael Bublé, Rat Pack, Swing, Jazz & Pop. 

Singer - Adina Smallwood - www.facebook.com/adinasmallwoodsinger 
adinasmall@yahoo.com 

07738 016 286 

 
Cakes / Sweets / Chocolate Fountain: 

Ana’s Bake Studio - www.anasbakestudio.co.uk. 
Bespoke novelty and celebratory cakes for all occasions. 

Lola’s Bakes - https://www.lolasbakes.co.uk/. 
Cupcakes and more. 

 
Celebrants: 

Sarah Burley Celebrant - https://www.sarahburleycelebrant.com/. 
Offering leading services or singing e.g. Ava Maria 

Colette Ashby - https://www.coletteashby.com/. 
Celebrant Ceremonies. Saying ‘I do?’ Renewing your vows? Welcoming a baby to a 

family? 
 

DJs, Discos fi Entertainers: 

Crazy Hazy - https://www.crazyhazy.co.uk/. 
Children’s entertainer. Parties/DJ. Song time for Pre-school 3 months to 4 years 

Jelly Kelly - https://www.jellykelly.co.uk/. 
Children’s parties, balloonist, comedy and magic 

KOALA KIDS PARTIES - Zara - info@koalakidsparties.co.uk 
www.koalakidsparties.co.uk 

07917 698 303 

 
EPTC - https://www.ep-tc.uk/. 

The Enchanted Players Theatre Company 
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Favours fi Gifts / Florist / Ice Sculptures: 
Claire’s Charms & Gifts - https://www.clairescharmsandgifts.co.uk/. 

Handmade favours and gifts suitable for all occasions. 

Tangerine & Green Florist - https://www.elysianblooms.co.uk/. 
Offering bespoke floral arrangements. Wedding flowers & funeral flowers and 

more. 

The Ice Agency - https://www.ice-agency.com/. 
Ice Sculptors, Ice Bars, Live Ice Events, Chocolate Fountain. 

 
Magicians: 

Robert Bone - https://www.robertbone.co.uk/. 

Magician Head of Magic - https://www.headofmagic.co.uk/. 

Magician Simon Alexander - https://simonalexander.net/. 

Kelly Kadabra - https://www.kellykadabra.com/.​

Chris Campos - https://www.chriscamposmagician.co.uk 
A long-standing member of the magic circle, with a laid-back and charming 

character, Chris entertains with mind-blowing magic and extraordinary 
mind-reading. 

MAGICAL MAKEOVER PARTIES - 
https://www.facebook.com/magicalmakeoversparties 

We offer Pamper Parties for children aged 5-14 years around Surrey 
Jane - 07873 734009 

janed2013@hotmail.co.uk 
 
 

Marquees / Event Hire Services: 
Abinger Marquees - https://www.abingermarquees.co.uk/. 

Marquees for all your event requirements. 

Allen’s Hire - https://www.allenshire.co.uk/. 
Crockery, Cutlery, Glassware, Chairs, Tables, Linen and Bar Hire Services. 

Monaco Event Hire - https://www.monacoeventhire.co.uk/. 
Furniture hire, dance floor hire, catering equipment in London and the South East. 

Instant Shelter Hire - https://www.instantshelterhire.co.uk/. 
Gazebos & Marquees. 

 
Mobile Bar / Mixologists: 

The Lily Mills Drinkery - https://www.thelillymillsdrinkery.com/. 
Vintage Horse Box Bar offering beers, premium spirits, wine, bubbles and cocktails. 

Let the merriment begin. 

Vintage Camper Booths - https://www.vintagecamperbooths.co.uk/. 
VW Photo Booths, Indoor Photo Booths, Mobile Bars, Glitter Bars, Sweets & Treats, 

Wedding Transport, Corporate Events. 

https://www.clairescharmsandgifts.co.uk/
https://www.elysianblooms.co.uk/
https://www.ice-agency.com/
https://www.robertbone.co.uk/
https://www.headofmagic.co.uk/
https://simonalexander.net/
https://www.kellykadabra.com/
https://www.chriscamposmagician.co.uk/
https://www.facebook.com/magicalmakeoversparties
mailto:janed2013@hotmail.co.uk
https://www.abingermarquees.co.uk/
https://www.allenshire.co.uk/
https://www.monacoeventhire.co.uk/
https://www.instantshelterhire.co.uk/
https://www.thelillymillsdrinkery.com/
https://www.vintagecamperbooths.co.uk/


Photo Booth / Photography: 
Annabelle Smith Photography - https://annabellesmithphotography.wordpress.com/. 

BA (Hons) Editorial, Fashion Photographer & Portrait Photography. Baby 
photography. 

And Then She Clicked - https://www.andthensheclicked.com/. 
Soulful and stylish lifestyle family photo shoots and business branding. 

Natalie Moss Photography - https://nataliemossphotography.co.uk/. 
Maternity, Newborn, Baby & Family Photographer. 

MERCEDES EVANS - PHOTOGRAPHER 
https://mercedesevansphotography.co.uk/ 

Weddings, family, pets and more 
07905973255 

hello@mercedesevansphotography.co.uk 
 

Team Building: 
Gold Tier Events - https://www.goldtierevents.com 

From classic team-building challenges, celebrations, conferences, to virtual reality 
activation we create events that bring teams together. 

 
Event Furniture: 
THE POSEUR COMPANY 

Handmade Rustic Event Furniture https://theposeurcompany.co.uk/ 
Handcrafted oak barrels, poseur tables, bars, benches and more. 

Beautifully made and available to hire across the UK. 
Des McGowan - 07915 051 277 

HOST WITH STYLE 
https://hostwithstyle.uk/ 

At Host with Style we provide an elegant range of styling options for your wedding or 
special event. From Chiavari chair rental and styling options to plush linen, we’ll 

provide that ‘something extra’ you’ll want on your special day. 
Also do flowers 

 
Arcade Gaming: 

VRscapism 
https://www.vrscapism.co.uk/ 

A Mobile Virtual Reality (VR) Arcade business in London and Surrey providing at 
home or onsite multiplayer games and unique team VR Gaming and Escape room 

Experiences for up to 4 players. 
Andy - 07714 760693 
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